

SLP(C)No. 4184 OF 2003  
ITEM No.42

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4184/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2002 in RSA 3467/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAHARBAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & office reporte )

Date : 10/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Salman Khurshid, Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv. for

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Nipun Sharma, Adv. for

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to third respondent.

Petitioner is permitted to file site plan.

Call after six weeks.

(D.L.Chugh) (Promila Nagpal)

Court Master

Court Master