

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4184/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2002 in RSA No. 3467/2002 of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARBAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the Lrs. Of deceased respondent R.No. 3 and c/delay

in filing substitution application and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. L.N. Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks' time to serve the legal

representatives No. 2 of deceased respondent No.3 .Dasti is permitted.

an)

(Meenu Sethi)

(Vijay Dhaw

er

Court Master

Court Mast